JEEGEE AGRI EQUIP MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD.

SNOW BLOWER SPARE PARTS BOOK

2023-1-7 -



JEEGEE AGRI EQUIP MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD.

Ve

. @?\ e g B
8&’ %\@
ﬁk\s\ [/ g H\\)
/@yy 6

J

2023-1-7 .



JEEGEE AGRI EQUIP MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD.

SER. NO. CODE REFERING DRAWING XX 4 NAME QTY.
1 SBOO1 | SB. 1-1(130) WL 3 12 HOOD 1
1 SBOO1 | SB. 1-1(160) W E # A HOOD 1
1 SBOO1 | SB. 1-1(200) WL 3 12 HOOD 1
1 SBOOT | SB. 1-1(220) HL 7% 12 # ] HOOD 1
1 SBOO1 | SB. 1-1(240) M E # HOOD 1
2 SB002 | MAR-5 A G| A PIN SHAFT 1
3 SB003 | MBER. 1-4 A A PIN SHAFT 2
4 SB004 53 7 45 10x44 PIN 10x44 3
5 SB005 | SB.1-8 JiIBE BRACKET 1
6 SB006 | SB.1-9 & HANDLE 1
. SBOO7 T BB AR ER A& | BEARING AND BEARING .
UCP207 BASE
. SB003 W05 e AR TR ER A 7K | BEARING AND BEARING .
UCFU210 BASE
9 SB009 | SB.2-1 LPNEL SHAFT FOR SNOW INPUT | 1
10 SB010 K9, 5 BALL 98
11 SBO11 | SB.3-7 THTRT A 2 ] CYLINDER BASE 1
12 SB0O12 | SB.1-2 FEGREEIREER FRANGE 1
13 SBO13 | SB. 3-6 EE R CONNECTING ARM 1
14 SB014 | SB.3-5 EE CONNECTING TUBE 1
15 SBO15 | SB.4-4 SCHE R SUPPORT BASE 2
16 SBO16 | SB.4-2 WRSUH SHAFT 2
17 SB017 SB. 4-3 WERE NUT 2
18 SB0O18 | SB.4-5 LS SUPPORT FOR WHEEL 2
19 SB0O19 | SB.4-7 B BUSH 2
20 SB020 HAHHR330x90x177 WHEEL 330x90x177 2
21 SB021 SB. 4-60 Ay SHAFT FOR WHEEL 2
22 SB022 16 WASHER 16 11
23 SB023 7N FIZERE M16 BOLT M16 11
24 SB024 7N EZ A M10X70 BOLT M10X70 2
25 SB025 410 WASHER 10 29
26 SB026 N EZEE M0 BOLT M10 25
27 SB027 7N EE A M10X35 BOLT M10X35 16
28 SB028 FRE0 SPRING WASHER 10 19
29 SB029 | SB. 4-1 U AR U BAR 2
30 SB030 7N FH B2 M8x60 BOLT M8x60
31 SB031 S48 WAHSER 8 17

2023-1-7




JEEGEE AGRI EQUIP MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD.

SER.NO. | CODE | REFERING DRAWING & NAME QTY.
32 SB032 N FMERE MS BOLT M8 17
33 SB033 2B %4 2B PIN 2
34 SB034 FHRE TR IR 4T M12X55 SCREW M12X55 1
35 SB035 SFRT2 WASHER 12 10
36 SB036 N MRS M12 BOLT M12 7
37 SB037 7 FHIZHE M8X25 BOLT M8X25 6
38 SB038 7N FAME K M8X12 BOLT M8X12 4
39 SB039 7N FAIE R M12X60 BOLT M12X60 1
40 SB040 A2 SPRING WASHER 12 2
41 SB041 7N IS M12X35 BOLT M12X35 1
42 SB042 FHE8xTx28 WASHER 8x7x28 2
43 SB043 | SB.2-3 (130) SB. 2-3 (130) % F 1
43 SB043 | SB.2-3 (160) SB. 2-3 (160) & F 1
43 SB043 | SB.2-3 (200) SB. 2-3 (200) % F 1
43 SB043 | SB.2-3 (220) SB. 2-3 (220) & FH 1
43 SB043 | SB. 2-3 (240) SB. 2-3 (240) % F 1
5 77 T A 47 R T BR BEARING AND BEARING

A4 SRO44 EE;:{TJ;%EE% S TH] BR 2l 7 LA )
45 SB045 Mk ity 5 e MBET MBX10 SCREW M6X10 6
46 SB046 7N FAMERE M10X25 BOLT M10X25 10
47 SB047 7~ A 2 M12X50 BOLT M12X50 2
48 SB048 | SB.1-7 B 4 RUBBER WASHER 1
49 SB049 7~ B2 M6X16 BOLT M6X16 5
50 SB050 TG WASHER 6 7
51 SBO51 7~ B2 M6 NUT M6 7
52 SB052 | SB.2-4 13T 4% 13T SPROCKET 2
53 SB053 | SB. 2-5 27T 4% 27T SPROCKET 1
54 SB054 B g8 SPRING WASHER 8 5
55 SB055 Hb 3 44 B B30 RING B30 1
56 SB056 HE 4 120-1-1 CHAIN 12A-1-1 1
57 SB057 HEA& 120-1-2 CHAIN 12A-1-2 1
58 SB058 B & E E AR M8X1 OIL CUP M8X1 8
59 SB059 | SB. 2-2 B TENSTONING BLOCK 1
60 SB060 | SB. 2-10 & SPRING 1

2023-1-7




JEEGEE AGRI EQUIP MANUFACTURING CO.,LTD.

SER.NO. | CODE REFERING DRAWING | F 3¢ 4% NAME QTY.
61 SBO61 | SB. 1-6(130) & F 7] BLADE 1
61 SBO61 | SB. 1-6(160) & E T BLADE 1
61 SBO61 | SB. 1-6(200) & F 7] BLADE 1
61 SBO61 | SB. 1-6(220) & E ] BLADE 1
61 SBO61 | SB. 1-6(240) & E ] BLADE 1
62 SB062 A A B AR KR A SCREW M8X20 8/10/12/
M8X20 13/15

63 SB063 i B 42 4T M8X10 SCREW M8X10 2
64 SB064 A i ' F B2AT M10X10 SCREW M10X10 1
65 SB065 | SB. 1-4 S CHAIN COVER 1 1
66 SB066 | SB. 1-5 =9 CHAIN COVER 2 1
67 SB067 | SB.3-1 EHEpCEAS! BLOWING SNOW FUNNEL |1
68 SB068 | SB. 3-2 R PR CUTTING SNOW BAR 1
69 SB069 | SB. 3-3 R =5 M 42 ] BLOWING SNOW CAP 1
70 SB0O70 7N FHIZFE M12X25 BOLT M12X25 2
71 SB0O71 M RS PE 30 RING 30 1
72 SBO72 7N FIE R M10X30 BOLT M10X30 1
73 SB073 SB. 3-8 B PIN 1
74 SB074 4B AY4H 4B PIN 1
75 SBO75 | SB.1-10 JiE B 4 ] BRACKET 1
76 SBO76 7N FAIE R M16XT0 BOLT M16X70 1
77 SBO77 | SB.3-4 SCHER SUPPORT BAR 1
78 SB078 | RTB Fie HANDLE SLEEVE 1
79 SB079 M 16-25-149 CYLINDER 1
80 SB080 AR M6X1 0IL CUP M6X1 3
81 SB081 JKe % 1-4x2000mm RUBBER TUBE 1
82 SB082 Pt sk QUICK CHANGE COUPLER | 2
83 SB083 & 1-4x2000mm-1 RUBBER TUBE 1
84 SB084 N IR M12X12 BOLT M12X12 1
85 SB085 | SB. 1-1(20) U B U PLATE 2
86 SB086 7N B KR BE M12 NUT M12 8
87 SBO87 | RTAF. 1 Vi HC A 2SR I GEARBOX 1
88 SB08S SB. 1-11 B4R 1 SIDE PLATE 1
89 SB089 | SB.1-12 Bt 2 SIDE PLATE 1
90 SB090 | SB. 1-13 SR CONNECTION PLATE 1

2023-1-7




